South Central Los Angeles Regional Center

All Ages

All other languages

Cantonese/Mandarin

Chinese
English
Spanish
Totals

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

All other languages

Cantonese/Mandarin

Chinese
English
Spanish
Totals

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

All other languages

Cantonese/Mandarin

Chinese
English
Spanish
Totals

For age 22 years and older

All other languages

Cantonese/Mandarin

Chinese
English
Spanish
Totals

* In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Consumers
Count
12
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Count
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Consumers
Count
0

14

Consumers
Count
12

0
788
118
918

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

by Language for Residence Type: ILS/SLS

Total
Expenditures
$1,310,705

0
$53,379,219
$5,135,890
$59,825,814

Total
Expenditures
0
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Total
Expenditures
0
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$793,919

Total
Expenditures
$1,310,705

0
$52,633,318
$5,087,873
$59,031,896

Total Authorized
Services
$1,485,221

0
$80,395,507
$8,487,577
$90,368,304

Total Authorized
Services
0
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Total Authorized
Services
0

*
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$1,053,334

Total Authorized
Services
$1,485,221

0
$79,423,592
$8,406,157
$89,314,970

Per Capita
Expenditures
$109,225

S0
$66,891
$42,097
$64,191

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0
$74,590
$12,004
$56,708

Per Capita
Expenditures
$109,225

S0
$66,794
$43,118
$64,305

Fiscal Year 2022-2023
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Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
$123,768 88.2%
S0 0.0%
$100,746 66.4%
$69,570 60.5%
$96,962 66.2%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
SO 0.0%
S0 0.0%
$97,191 76.7%
$20,355 59.0%
$75,238 75.4%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
$123,768 88.2%
S0 0.0%
$100,791 66.3%
$71,239 60.5%
$97,293 66.1%
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