Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language for Residence Type: ILS/SLS

Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Page 1 of 1

South Central Los Angeles Regional Center

All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	12	\$1,310,705	\$1,485,221	\$109,225	\$123,768	88.2%
Cantonese/Mandarin Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	798	\$53,379,219	\$80,395,507	\$66,891	\$100,746	66.4%
Spanish	122	\$5,135,890	\$8,487,577	\$42,097	\$69,570	60.5%
Totals	932	\$59,825,814	\$90,368,304	\$64,191	\$96,962	66.2%

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Spanish	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	*	*	*	\$74,590	\$97,191	76.7%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$12,004	\$20,355	59.0%
Totals	14	\$793,919	\$1,053,334	\$56,708	\$75,238	75.4%

For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	12	\$1,310,705	\$1,485,221	\$109,225	\$123,768	88.2%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	788	\$52,633,318	\$79,423,592	\$66,794	\$100,791	66.3%
Spanish	118	\$5,087,873	\$8,406,157	\$43,118	\$71,239	60.5%
Totals	918	\$59,031,896	\$89,314,970	\$64,305	\$97,293	66.1%

^{*} In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.